
Una historia de naturaleza y mar

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Caldera individual de gas

Chimenea

Cocina equipada

Jardín

Porche

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESCAN0031

1.100.000€

238 m²

4

5

Valdáliga

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Terraza

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Superficie parcela 780 m²

Sin especificar

Sin especificar




